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PULSAR PLUS

Smart and powerful EV charging

Pulsar Plus is our most powerful and compact Level 2 (240V) charging solution for light 
commercial and multi-unit residential installations. Capable of delivering up to 11.5kW 
(48A model) of charging power, Pulsar Plus is an affordable and scalable solution for 
businesses and residential communities.

NEMA Type 4 rated watertight and UL listed, Pulsar Plus is suitable for indoor and 
outdoor installations. When paired with our lightweight pedestal solution, Pulsar Plus can 
go wherever you need to add EV charging.

Designed for easy installation, Pulsar Plus can charge any electric car on the market 
today and is future-ready to handle tomorrow’s more powerful  EVs. Pulsar Plus can be 
OCPP-ready and can be integrated into most charger networks.



Compact design, powerful performance 
Charge up to 9.6kW (40A) or 11.5kW (48A). Adjustable power from 6A to max 
rating. Add up to 30-35 miles of range per hour. 

Scalable
Owners and operators can easily connect multiple chargers and manage 
their charger networks, growing their charging infrastructure as needed.

Durable
UL listed and NEMA Type 4 rated watertight, Pulsar Plus is safe for indoor 
and outdoor installations.

Power Sharing
Connect up to 25 Pulsar Plus chargers to a single electrical circuit and 
dynamically balance power delivery to connected vehicles.
 

Wi-Fi and Bluetooth 
With both Wi-Fi and Bluetooth connectivity, users and charging network 
operators have multiple ways to manage and control connected chargers.
 

Onboard Intelligence
Manage smart functions—including power sharing, charge    
scheduling and remote locking/unlocking—even when you can’t connect  
to the Internet
 

Network ready
Available as an option, Pulsar Plus can be OCPP-ready and integrate with a 
growing number of demand response programs and charging networks.

PULSAR PLUS

Smart EV charging made simple



PULSAR PLUS

Pedestals
Elegant and compact mounting for Pulsar Plus

Single or dual mount

Multiple power supply ports allow for virtually any 
wiring or conduit situation

Optional rain cover available for additional weather 
protection





PULSAR PLUS

myWallbox
One platform, multiple ways to access 
your charger

With Wi-Fi and Bluetooth connectivity, you can use the myWallbox platform to 
connect and control your chargers and your charging.

• Manage and monitor the status of 
your EV charging from anywhere

• Set and manage charge schedules
• Remote charger locking and 

unlocking

• Manage multiple users and multiple 
chargers

• Real-time charging statistics
• Real-time notifications
• OCPP-capable



PULSAR PLUS

myWallbox
One platform, multiple ways to access 
your charger General specifications 

Dimensions: 7.8” x 7.9” x 3.9”
 (without cable) 
Weight: 4.4 lbs
 (without cable)
Cable length 25 ft
Connectivity: Wi-Fi / Bluetooth
User interface: myWallbox app & portal
Voice control: Amazon Alexa / Google   
 Assistant

    
 

Electrical specifications  

Rated current/
charging power: 40A / 9.6kW
 48A / 11.5kW
Configurable current: 6A to max rated current
Electrical Safety: UL 2594, UL 2231
Certification
EMC Compliance: FCC Part 15 Class B
Environmental rating: NEMA Type 4 per UL 50E

PULSAR PLUS

Product Details



Get Pulsar Plus 
and start charging 
smarter

www.wallbox.com
Copyright 2022, Wallbox Chargers S.L.

www.loweelectric.com
Copyright 2022, Wallbox Chargers S.L.

Locations Street State Zip Code Office

Albany
Athens
Columbus
Dublin
LaGrange 
Macon
Milledgeville
Sandersville
Thomasville
Tifton
Valdosta
Seneca
Warner Robins

1150 Gillionville Rd.
490 Old Hull Rd.
3715 1st Ave, Suite 8A-3
104 Simmons St.
105 Lukken Industrial Dr W
1525 Forsyth St
631 Hammock Rd NW
1163 South Harris St
1724 Metcalf Ave
1102 Bellview Ave
915 Marion St
615 Business Park Dr
18 Green St

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
GA

31707
30601
31904
31021
30240 
31201
31061
31082
31792
31794
31601
29678
31093

229-317-4420
706-433-1919
762-583-8048
478-272-2363
706-416-3110 
478-743-8661
478-387-7363
478-552-0084
229-226-1015
229-238-0230
229-242-1755
864-638-0288
478-971-1911
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