

Smart and powerful EV charging

Pulsar Plus is our most powerful and compact Level 2 (240V) charging solution for light commercial and multi-unit residential installations. Capable of delivering up to 11.5kW (48A model) of charging power, Pulsar Plus is an affordable and scalable solution for businesses and residential communities.

NEMA Type 4 rated watertight and UL listed, Pulsar Plus is suitable for indoor and outdoor installations. When paired with our lightweight pedestal solution, Pulsar Plus can go wherever you need to add EV charging.

Designed for easy installation, Pulsar Plus can charge any electric car on the market today and is future-ready to handle tomorrow's more powerful EVs. Pulsar Plus can be OCPP-ready and can be integrated into most charger networks.



Smart EV charging made simple

✓ Compact design, powerful performance

Charge up to 9.6kW (40A) or 11.5kW (48A). Adjustable power from 6A to max rating. Add up to 30-35 miles of range per hour.

✓ Scalable

Owners and operators can easily connect multiple chargers and manage their charger networks, growing their charging infrastructure as needed.

✓ Durable

UL listed and NEMA Type 4 rated watertight, Pulsar Plus is safe for indoor and outdoor installations.

✓ Power Sharing

Connect up to 25 Pulsar Plus chargers to a single electrical circuit and dynamically balance power delivery to connected vehicles.

✓ Wi-Fi and Bluetooth

With both Wi-Fi and Bluetooth connectivity, users and charging network operators have multiple ways to manage and control connected chargers.

✓ Onboard Intelligence

Manage smart functions—including power sharing, charge scheduling and remote locking/unlocking—even when you can't connect to the Internet

✓ Network ready

Available as an option, Pulsar Plus can be OCPP-ready and integrate with a growing number of demand response programs and charging networks.

Pedestals

Elegant and compact mounting for Pulsar Plus

- Single or dual mount
- Multiple power supply ports allow for virtually any wiring or conduit situation
- Optional rain cover available for additional weather protection





myWallbox

One platform, multiple ways to access your charger

With Wi-Fi and Bluetooth connectivity, you can use the myWallbox platform to connect and control your chargers and your charging.





- Manage and monitor the status of your EV charging from anywhere
- Set and manage charge schedules
- Remote charger locking and unlocking
- Manage multiple users and multiple chargers
- Real-time charging statistics
- Real-time notifications
- OCPP-capable

Product Details

General specifications

Dimensions: $7.8" \times 7.9" \times 3.9"$ (without cable)

Weight: 4.4 lbs

(without cable)

Cable length 25 ft

Connectivity: Wi-Fi / Bluetooth
User interface: myWallbox app & portal

Voice control: Amazon Alexa / Google

Assistant

Electrical specifications

Rated current/

charging power: 40A / 9.6kW 48A / 11.5kW

Configurable current: 6A to max rated current Electrical Safety: UL 2594, UL 2231

Certification

EMC Compliance: FCC Part 15 Class B

Environmental rating: NEMA Type 4 per UL 50E



Get Pulsar Plus and start charging smarter

Locations	Street	State	Zip Code	Office
Albany	1150 Gillionville Rd.		31707	
Athens	490 Old Hull Rd.	GA	30601	706-433-1919
Columbus	3715 1st Ave, Suite 8A-3	GA	31904	762-583-8048
Dublin	104 Simmons St.	GA	31021	478-272-2363
LaGrange	105 Lukken Industrial Dr W	GA	30240	706-416-3110
Macon	1525 Forsyth St	GA	31201	478-743-8661
Milledgeville	631 Hammock Rd NW	GA	31061	478-387-7363
Sandersville	1163 South Harris St	GA	31082	478-552-0084
Thomasville	1724 Metcalf Ave	GA	31792	229-226-1015
Tifton	1102 Bellview Ave	GA	31794	229-238-0230
Valdosta	915 Marion St	GA	31601	229-242-1755
Seneca	615 Business Park Dr	SC	29678	864-638-0288
Warner Robins	18 Green St	GA	31093	478-971-1911

State of Georgia Contract # 99999-SPD-SPD0000181





www.loweelectric.com

Copyright 2022, Wallbox Chargers S.L.



www.wallbox.com

Copyright 2022, Wallbox Chargers S.L.